Curry Rice (beef broth)

Curry Rice
Croquette Curry
Chicken Katsu Curry
Pork Katsu Curry
Kaki-fry Curry
Ebi-fry Curry

Curry rice w/ beef

Deep fried and breaded mashed potato patty
Curry rice w/ chicken cutlet

Curry rice w/ pork cutlet

Deep fried breaded oysters

Deep fried breaded prawns

$17.95
$17.95
$23.95
$23.95
$23.95
$23.95

Hot Udon / Soba (Noodle Soup based with a fish broth)

*Udon (thick, wheat)

Su

Tsukimi

Tanuki

Kitsune

Wakame

Tori

Niku

Curry

Tempura
Nabeyaki(Clay Pot)

(green onion, seaweed, and fish cake)

*Soba (thin, buckwheat)

Plain noodles

Noodles topped with one egg

Noodles w/ deep fried tempura bits

Noodles w/ fried soybean curd

Noodles w/ extra seaweed

Noodles w/ chicken

Noodles w/ beef

Noodles w/ chopped green onion & corn in curry soup
Noodles w/ two pieces of prawn tempura

2 prawn tempura, chicken, egg, mushroom

$14.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$16.95
$16.95
$19.95
$23.95

Shoyu (soy sauce flavor)
Yakibuta (soy sauce flavor)
Yuzu shio (salt flavor)
Curry (curry flavor)
Negi (soy sauce flavor)
Negi miso (miso flavor)
Miso (miso flavor)
Tantanmen (sesame flavor)
Tori (salt flavor)
Corn-butter (salt flavor)
Tonkotsu (pork flavor)
Mabo (soy sauce flavor)
Gomoku (soy sauce)
Tenshin (soy sauce flavor)
Seafood (salt flavor)

Barbecued pork, green onion, bamboo shoots, nori, radish sprouts
Extra slices of barbecued pork

A slice of barbecued pork, bamboo shoots, green onion, boiled egg, nori
Curry flavored ramen topped with pork, green onion, tempura bits, corn
Thinly sliced spicy green onion and barbecued pork

Thinly sliced spicy green onion and barbecued pork in miso broth

Incl. bean sprouts, corn, and a slice of barbecued pork

Spicy sesame flavor broth with bok choy, minced pork, bamboo shoots
Chicken ramen in salt flavored broth

Corn, bean sprouts, and a slice of barbecued pork

A slice of barbecued pork, bean sprouts and a boiled egg

Spicy tofu & minced pork

Assorted vegetables w/ shrimp and chicken

Crab omelette w/ sweet and sour sauce

Shrimp, squid, salmon, scallop, green mussel, and vegetables

$15.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$24.95
$24.95
$27.95

Chilled Noodle

Hiyashi Chuka (summer only)

Zaru Soba

Tenzaru Soba

Tororo Soba

Oroshi Soba

Oroshi Tempura Soba
Hiyashi Udon

Oroshi Udon

Oroshi Tempura Udon
Somen (summer only)

Chilled ramen w/ crab, prawn, assorted meats, and
vegetables served in a peanut based sauce

Soba served with soy sauce-based dipping sauce

Soba w/ two pieces of deep fried prawns & vegetables
Soba with grated yam, topped with a raw quail egg

Soba topped with grated radish

Soba w/ grated radish & two deep-fried prawns

Udon served with soy sauce-based dipping sauce

Udon with grated radish

Udon w/ grated radish & two pieces of deep fried prawns
(Very thin wheat noodles) garnished with egg, cooked prawn, radish sprouts

$23.95

$14.95
$21.95
$16.95
$16.95
$21.95
$14.95
$16.95
$21.95
$17.95



