Curry Rice (beef broth)			
Curry Rice Croquette C Chicken Kat Pork Katsu (Kaki-fry Curry Ebi-fry Curry	tsu Curry Curry ry	Curry rice w/ beef Deep fried and breaded mashed potato patty Curry rice w/ chicken cutlet Curry rice w/ pork cutlet Deep fried breaded oysters Deep fried breaded prawns	\$17.95 \$17.95 \$23.95 \$23.95 \$23.95 \$23.95
Hot Udon / Soba (Noodle Soup based with a fish broth)			
		(green onion, seaweed, and fish cake)	
	•Udon (thick, wheat)	Soba (thin, buckwheat)	
Su Tsukimi Tanuki Kitsune Wakame Tori Niku Curry Tempura Nabeyaki(Cl	lay Pot)	Plain noodles Noodles topped with one egg Noodles w/ deep fried tempura bits Noodles w/ fried soybean curd Noodles w/ extra seaweed Noodles w/ chicken Noodles w/ beef Noodles w/ chopped green onion & corn in curry soup Noodles w/ two pieces of prawn tempura 2 prawn tempura, chicken, egg, mushroom	\$14.95 \$15.95 \$15.95 \$15.95 \$15.95 \$16.95 \$16.95 \$19.95 \$23.95
		Ramen	
Yuzu shio Curry Negi Negi miso Miso	(salt flavor)	Barbecued pork, green onion, bamboo shoots, nori, radish sprouts Extra slices of barbecued pork A slice of barbecued pork, bamboo shoots, green onion, boiled egg, nori Curry flavored ramen topped with pork, green onion, tempura bits, corn Thinly sliced spicy green onion and barbecued pork Thinly sliced spicy green onion and barbecued pork in miso broth Incl. bean sprouts, corn, and a slice of barbecued pork Spicy sesame flavor broth with bok choy, minced pork, bamboo shoots Chicken ramen in salt flavored broth Corn, bean sprouts, and a slice of barbecued pork A slice of barbecued pork, bean sprouts and a boiled egg Spicy tofu & minced pork Assorted vegetables w/ shrimp and chicken Crab omelette w/ sweet and sour sauce Shrimp, squid, salmon, scallop, green mussel, and vegetables Chilled Noodle	\$15.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$19.95 \$24.95 \$24.95 \$27.95
Ulinaaki Oku	La (accessor anno	Chilled ramen w/ crab, prawn, assorted meats, and	* 00 05
Hiyashi Chuka (summer only) Zaru Soba Tenzaru Soba Tororo Soba Oroshi Soba Oroshi Tempura Soba Hiyashi Udon Oroshi Udon Oroshi Tempura Udon Somen (summer only)		vegetables served in a peanut based sauce Soba served with soy sauce-based dipping sauce Soba w/ two pieces of deep fried prawns & vegetables Soba with grated yam, topped with a raw quail egg Soba topped with grated radish Soba w/ grated radish & two deep-fried prawns Udon served with soy sauce-based dipping sauce Udon with grated radish Udon w/ grated radish & two pieces of deep fried prawns (Very thin wheat noodles) garnished with egg, cooked prawn, radish sprouts	\$23.95 \$14.95 \$21.95 \$16.95 \$21.95 \$14.95 \$16.95 \$21.95 \$17.95